
OFFICIAL CANVASS                                  2002 SCHOOL ELECTION
                                                   SCOTT COUNTY, IOWA
                                                   SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
RUN DATE:09/13/02 09:25 AM

                                                        TOTAL    %                            
TOTAL    %
      01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                109,791             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - 
TOTAL                              4.93
      02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       5,411
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
                                       01    02    03
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0001 ALLENS GROVE PCT NS6             557    19  3.41
0002 BETTENDORF PCT B11              2327    29  1.25
0003 BETTENDORF PCT B12              2446    25  1.02
0004 BETTENDORF PCT B21              1955    29  1.48
0005 BETTENDORF PCT B22              1892    15   .79
0006 BETTENDORF PCT B31              1402    32  2.28
0007 BETTENDORF PCT B32              2587    25   .97
0008 BETTENDORF PCT B41              2031    13   .64
0009 BETTENDORF PCT B42              2487    30  1.21
0010 BETTENDORF PCT B51               729     6   .82
0011 BETTENDORF PCT B52              7479    14   .19
0012 C OF BLUE GRASS PCT DA2          857    62  7.23
0013 TWP OF BLUE GRASS PCT DA4        946    39  4.12
0014 C OF BUFFALO PCT DA3             860    41  4.77
0015 TWP OF BUFFALO PCT DA5          2120    73  3.44
0016 BUTLER PCT NS2                  2413    35  1.45
0019 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D11          2137   101  4.73
0020 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D12          2124    95  4.47
0021 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D13          1439    49  3.41
0022 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D14          2009    85  4.23
0023 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D21          1758    60  3.41
0024 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D22          2219   164  7.39
0025 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D23          2063    64  3.10
0026 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D24          1887    26  1.38
0027 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D31          1623    55  3.39
0028 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D32          1760    49  2.78
0029 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D33          2014    53  2.63
0030 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D34          1155    19  1.65
0031 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D41          2054   124  6.04
0032 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D42          2252   230 10.21
0033 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D43          2017   173  8.58
0034 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D44          2205   159  7.21
0035 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D51          1954    88  4.50
0036 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D52          1597    57  3.57
0037 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D53          2156   146  6.77
0038 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D54          1775   131  7.38
0039 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D61          2247   337 15.00
0040 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D62          2940   354 12.04
0041 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D63          1919   275 14.33
0042 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D64          1345    81  6.02
0044 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D71          1791   143  7.98
0045 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D72          2669   223  8.36
0046 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D73          2239   232 10.36
0047 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D74          2323   128  5.51
0048 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D81          2440    93  3.81
0049 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D82          2463   106  4.30
0050 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D83          1745   123  7.05
0051 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D84          2247    93  4.14



0052 ELDRIDGE PCT NS4                3419    68  1.99
0053 HICKORY GROVE PCT NS5            316    16  5.06
0055 LIBERTY PCT NS7                  175     8  4.57
0057 PLEASANT PCT PV6                1614     4   .25
0058 PRINCETON PCT NS3               1017    19  1.87
0059 RIVERDALE PCT PV4               2185    31  1.42
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                                                         (CONTINUED)
                                                        TOTAL    %                            
TOTAL    %
      01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                109,791             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - 
TOTAL                              4.93
      02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       5,411
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
                                       01    02    03
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0061 WALCOTT PCT DA1                 1234    61  4.94
0062 WINFIELD PCT NS1                1107    35  3.16
0063 ABSENTEE                           0   546 . . .
0065 BETTENDORF PCT B23              1070    20  1.87
============================================================================================
========================================
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   FOR BOARD DIRECTOR DAVENPORT COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  2
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = ALAN E. GUARD                              2,652    29.03     04 = ANNE LOSASSO       
2,423    26.52
   02 = PHILLIP HOFINGA                            1,765    19.32     05 = WRITE-IN           
31      .34
   03 = STEVEN C. IMMING                           2,257    24.71     06 = WRITE-IN           
7      .08
                                   ------------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06
                                   ------------------------------------
0012 C OF BLUE GRASS PCT DA2           42    23    26    24     1     0
0013 TWP OF BLUE GRASS PCT DA4         22    14    21    19     0     0
0014 C OF BUFFALO PCT DA3              21    14    18    24     0     0
0015 TWP OF BUFFALO PCT DA5            37    19    42    42     0     0
0019 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D11            69    48    35    38     4     0
0020 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D12            63    42    38    32     0     0
0021 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D13            35    23    14    15     0     0
0022 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D14            54    39    36    35     0     0
0023 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D21            35    27    26    27     0     0
0024 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D22           105    78    72    71     0     0
0025 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D23            35    27    26    29     1     1
0026 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D24            19    10     9     7     2     0
0027 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D31            41    37    13    12     0     0
0028 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D32            28    22    21    19     0     0
0029 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D33            39    27    14    13     0     0
0030 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D34            11     5    11     8     0     0
0031 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D41            79    43    57    52     0     0



0032 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D42           157   120    90    72     3     2
0033 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D43           103    72    84    73     0     0
0034 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D44           116   107    43    41     2     0
0035 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D51            54    37    24    41     0     0
0036 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D52            36    30    19    26     0     0
0037 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D53            92    55    58    75     0     0
0038 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D54            62    45    62    71     1     0
0039 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D61           130    70   193   236     3     0
0040 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D62           121    52   238   268     0     0
0041 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D63            84    31   185   217     2     0
0042 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D64            24    17    51    62     0     0
0044 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D71            69    38    80    78     1     0
0045 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D72           160   121    62    83     1     0
0046 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D73           164   108    63    98     0     0
0047 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D74            40    32    81    84     1     1
0048 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D81            38    29    55    54     0     0
0049 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D82            66    50    40    46     1     0
0050 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D83            74    52    55    59     1     2
0051 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D84            56    37    39    45     0     0
0061 WALCOTT PCT DA1                   37    30    27    23     0     0
0063 ABSENTEE                         234   134   229   204     7     1
============================================================================================
========================================

OFFICIAL CANVASS                                  2002 SCHOOL ELECTION
                                                   SCOTT COUNTY, IOWA
                                                   SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
RUN DATE:09/13/02 09:25 AM

   FOR BOARD DIRECTOR TO FILL A VACANCY
   DAVENPORT COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = BONNIE L. BEECHUM                            852    18.45     03 = DAN PORTES         
2,152    46.60
   02 = PAUL C. HOLCOMB                            1,566    33.91     04 = WRITE-IN           
48     1.04
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0012 C OF BLUE GRASS PCT DA2           22    21    15     0
0013 TWP OF BLUE GRASS PCT DA4          5    17    14     1
0014 C OF BUFFALO PCT DA3              10    13    13     0
0015 TWP OF BUFFALO PCT DA5            16    13    39     0
0019 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D11            32    36    25     2
0020 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D12            21    38    29     0
0021 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D13            14    20    10     0
0022 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D14            15    33    27     4
0023 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D21            14    26    18     1
0024 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D22            20    62    78     0
0025 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D23            23    16    21     1
0026 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D24             9     5     9     1
0027 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D31            10    32    10     1
0028 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D32            20    15    12     0
0029 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D33            20    24     7     1
0030 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D34             5     5     8     0
0031 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D41            22    27    70     0
0032 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D42            32   104    78     6
0033 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D43            33    59    78     1
0034 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D44            22   100    29     3
0035 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D51            36    31    15     0
0036 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D52            18    26    12     1
0037 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D53            29    60    49     3
0038 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D54            33    35    59     0



0039 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D61            24    62   233     2
0040 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D62            22    46   273     0
0041 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D63            21    33   212     0
0042 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D64            13    11    55     0
0044 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D71            15    32    84     3
0045 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D72            19   110    84     1
0046 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D73            40    93    80     2
0047 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D74            19    21    83     2
0048 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D81            28    25    37     1
0049 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D82            24    36    41     1
0050 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D83            16    48    54     3
0051 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D84            20    35    31     1
0061 WALCOTT PCT DA1                    6    30    21     0
0063 ABSENTEE                         104   166   139     6
============================================================================================
========================================

   FOR BOARD DIRECTOR BETTENDORF COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  2
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = BARRY ANDERSON                               223    49.56     03 = WRITE-IN           
3      .67
   02 = JEANNINE K. CROCKETT                         224    49.78     04 = WRITE-IN           
0
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0002 BETTENDORF PCT B11                28    26     0     0
0003 BETTENDORF PCT B12                22    23     1     0
0004 BETTENDORF PCT B21                23    27     0     0
0005 BETTENDORF PCT B22                15    14     1     0
OFFICIAL CANVASS                                  2002 SCHOOL ELECTION
                                                   SCOTT COUNTY, IOWA
                                                   SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
RUN DATE:09/13/02 09:25 AM

   FOR BOARD DIRECTOR BETTENDORF COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  2
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = BARRY ANDERSON                               223    49.56     03 = WRITE-IN           
3      .67
   02 = JEANNINE K. CROCKETT                         224    49.78     04 = WRITE-IN           
0
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0007 BETTENDORF PCT B32                23    23     0     0
0008 BETTENDORF PCT B41                11    13     0     0
0009 BETTENDORF PCT B42                26    29     1     0
0010 BETTENDORF PCT B51                 6     5     0     0
0063 ABSENTEE                          51    44     0     0
0065 BETTENDORF PCT B23                18    20     0     0
============================================================================================
========================================

   FOR BOARD DIRECTOR NORTH SCOTT COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  3
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = SUE CANNON                                   182    32.68     04 = WRITE-IN           
4      .72
   02 = PAUL DIERICKX                                188    33.75     05 = WRITE-IN           
1      .18



   03 = JACK L. HILL                                 182    32.68     06 = WRITE-IN           
0
                                   ------------------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06
                                   ------------------------------------
0001 ALLENS GROVE PCT NS6              16    17    18     0     0     0
0016 BUTLER PCT NS2                    29    31    28     0     0     0
0052 ELDRIDGE PCT NS4                  60    64    60     1     1     0
0053 HICKORY GROVE PCT NS5             16    14    15     0     0     0
0055 LIBERTY PCT NS7                    7     8     8     0     0     0
0058 PRINCETON PCT NS3                 16    14    14     1     0     0
0062 WINFIELD PCT NS1                  33    33    31     2     0     0
0063 ABSENTEE                           5     7     8     0     0     0
============================================================================================
========================================

   FOR SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTOR DISTRICT 4
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = TANA BARSNESS                                 32   100.00     02 = WRITE-IN           
0
                                   ------------
                                       01    02
                                   ------------
0059 RIVERDALE PCT PV4                 30     0
0063 ABSENTEE                           2     0
============================================================================================
========================================

   FOR SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTOR DISTRICT 5
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = KEVIN P. O'HARA                               37   100.00     02 = WRITE-IN           
0
                                   ------------
                                       01    02
                                   ------------
0006 BETTENDORF PCT B31                31     0
0063 ABSENTEE                           6     0
============================================================================================
========================================
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   FOR SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTOR DISTRICT 6
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = JOHN HOFFMAN                                  10   100.00     02 = WRITE-IN           
0
                                   ------------
                                       01    02
                                   ------------
0057 PLEASANT PCT PV6                   4     0
0063 ABSENTEE                           6     0
============================================================================================
========================================

   FOR BOARD DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DISTRICT IX
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  1



                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = BILL VETTER                                  167    98.82     02 = WRITE-IN           
2     1.18
                                   ------------
                                       01    02
                                   ------------
0012 C OF BLUE GRASS PCT DA2           45     0
0013 TWP OF BLUE GRASS PCT DA4         19     2
0014 C OF BUFFALO PCT DA3              17     0
0015 TWP OF BUFFALO PCT DA5            43     0
0061 WALCOTT PCT DA1                   35     0
0063 ABSENTEE                           8     0
============================================================================================
========================================

   FOR BOARD DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DISTRICT IV
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = ROBERT H. GALLAGHER                          258    99.61     02 = WRITE-IN           
1      .39
                                   ------------
                                       01    02
                                   ------------
0002 BETTENDORF PCT B11                22     0
0003 BETTENDORF PCT B12                20     0
0004 BETTENDORF PCT B21                19     0
0005 BETTENDORF PCT B22                13     0
0006 BETTENDORF PCT B31                28     0
0007 BETTENDORF PCT B32                19     0
0008 BETTENDORF PCT B41                 9     0
0009 BETTENDORF PCT B42                21     1
0010 BETTENDORF PCT B51                 6     0
0011 BETTENDORF PCT B52                 2     0
0057 PLEASANT PCT PV6                   3     0
0059 RIVERDALE PCT PV4                 15     0
0063 ABSENTEE                          63     0
0065 BETTENDORF PCT B23                18     0
============================================================================================
========================================
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   FOR BOARD DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DISTRICT V
   VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN  1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = MARY LOU ENGLER                              136    98.55     02 = WRITE-IN           
2     1.45
                                   ------------
                                       01    02
                                   ------------
0001 ALLENS GROVE PCT NS6              13     0
0011 BETTENDORF PCT B52                12     0
0052 ELDRIDGE PCT NS4                  39     0
0053 HICKORY GROVE PCT NS5             12     0
0055 LIBERTY PCT NS7                    7     1
0059 RIVERDALE PCT PV4                  8     0
0062 WINFIELD PCT NS1                  21     1
0063 ABSENTEE                          24     0
============================================================================================



========================================


